Cohiba club

Mowntecristo Mint

Romeo Y julleta Short Churehill
Rowmeo Y julieta Petit julieta
Hoyo de Mownterrey, Epleure No.2
La invicta Panatela

La invicta 58

Trinidad Reyes

H, Upmann, Majestic
Mowntecristo Edmundo
Mowtecristo No.4

Partagas, Serie P No.2
Partagas, Serie D No.4

L=Length () g=Gauge B=Body

Clgars

375
3.25
4.75
4,00
4.75
525
3.5
4.75
55
55
525
6.25
5

G
26
21
50
30
50
29
58
40
40
52
42
52
50

B
Medium - Full
Medium
Medium
Medium
Light
Medium - Full
Medium - Full
Mediura
Light
Medium - Full
Medium - Full
Full
Full

P=Price

3/30
4/20

BREB e RBNR

25
16
30

ROOMS &
KITCHEN GARDEN FOOD

We hope You enjoy the drinks & service. We adol a suggested 12.5% senvice charoe to Your restawrant bill.
(f the service wasn't up to scrateh, dow't pay for it but do Let us lnow what we coulol do better
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Cocktatls

Beer § Cloer

Sparkling wine

Soft Drinks

Aperitifs

Sherry, Madelra & Port

Gln

Vodkena

Rum

Scoteh Whisky

lrish Whiskey
Japanese Whisky

Ameriean Whiskey

Brandy § Grappa

Tequila § Mezeal

Cloars
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Mezcal § Tequila - 25ml

Mezcal, Casavalgos joven
Mezcal, tlegal-Mezeal =eposado
Tequila, casamigos elanco
Tequila, Casamigos meposads
Tequila, Casamigos Anejo
Tequila, Tapatio elanco
Tequila, Tapatio 110 elanco
chuita, Tapatio exta Angjo

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
55%
40%

Groppa, Eau de Vie § Pisco — 25ml

Grappa, Poll Bassano Classica, ttaly
Grappa, Poll Miele Honey, ttaly
Groappa, Dappa, England

Eau de Vie, Capovilla Pere Willlams
Bau de Vie, Capovilla Albicocche

Eau d¢ Vie, Capovilla Tobacco Amarone
Plsco, EL qobernador, Chile

Fortified wWine g Clder - #5ml

lee Cider, Burrow Hill

Sherry, Amontillado Seco Napoledn, La Gitana, Medium Dry

Sherry, Manzawnilla, La gitana, Dry

Sherry, Oloroso Seco Favadw, La Gitana, Medium
Sherry, Pedro Ximénez Triana, La Gitana, Sweet
Port, Fonseca LBV, 2015

Port, Taylors, Chip Dry wWhite

Port, Tt 3Lors, vargellas 2004

Port, Ta gLors, Tawny 10

Port, Grahams, Tawny 20

40%
40%
42%
47%
47%
4%
40%

11.5%
17.5%
15%
12%
15%
20%
20%
20%
20%
20%
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Awnerican wh’usheg - 25ml

Bulleit Bourbon

Bullett RYe

FEW Bourbon

Sozerac Rye

Wooolford Reserve Double Oaked

Irish whisheg - 25ml

Roé § Co - ®lend
Redbreast 124r - single pot
Redbreast 21y - single pot

4&%

Rest of the World whiskey - 25ml

Nikka from the Barvel — Japan
HibikL Harmony - japan
YamazakRi 12yr - Japan
Mikkeller Black - Denmark
Penderyn Madiera Cask ~ wales
Brandy - 25ml
Armagwie, Barow de Sigogwac V,S,0,P,
Armagwac, Clos Martin X0 15yr
Brandy, Metaxa Amphora 12 Star
Brandy, Metaxa Private Reserve
Brandy, Chapel Pown Lamberhurst Fine and Rare
Brandy, Villa Zavi 23yr
Brnady, villa Zarrd Coffee
Cogwnac, Frapin 1993
Cogwnac, H by Hine v.S.0.P,
Cogwac, Tesseron Lot N° 76
Cogwnac, THE Plq Delamain X0,

51.4%
43%
42%
42%
4%

40%
40%
40%
40%
26.7%
45%
40%
43.2%
40%
40%
40%
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6.5

10

12
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Welcome to the Pig at Bridge Place bar! Like our restaurant, our aim is to provide good quality
products tn the most sustainable, Local § resourceful way possible. Please ask us about the local
breweries § distilleries we Love to use, we List a selection of our own cocktail creations but please ask
away for any classies You may fancy and our team will be happy to make them for You.



Cocktatls
Splced Negront
winter spice infuseo Chase Seville gin, Berto rosso vermouth, Campari
Metaxa Sour
Metaxa 124y, bLacI@bewg § wmarigold cordial, plum bitters, lemon, aquafaba
Root § Rhubarb
Forced viubarb infused Chase vodka, rhubarb bitters, Lime, ginger beer
Bergamot Kiss
earl Grey bnfused Doorly)'s 3Yr rum, Bergamotto, Bergamot bitters,
limee, agquataba
Greenhouse Margarita
Chill infused Tapatio tequila, Colntreaw, basil cordial, lime
The Hedgerow
Bullelt Bourbon, raspberry shrub, blackberries, forbidden bitters,
fennel § Anlse cordial, lemon, blood orange soda
Elixir tced Tea
Arcanist plneapple elixiv rium, Crevee de Peche, breakfast ten, basil, Lemon
Damson Flzz

12

12

11

12

i2

12

12

14

Lemon infused Dockyarod Damson Gin, Orange § Forbidden bitters, Chapel Down

Sparkling Bacchus, brown sugar
Nown-Alcoholic Cocletails

Goardener’s 108

Seedlip 108, apple, basil cordial, mint, lemon, soda

Blackberry Sour

Seedlip 94, blackberry § marigold cordial, apple, Lemon, agquataba
Black Forest

Everleaf Forest, cranberry, fruit cage blackberries, fennel syrup, lemon

Single Malt Scoteh Whishtd - 25ml

Springbank 15yr

Dalwore 12Yyr

Glenmorangle Lasanta 12yr
oban 14yr

clywnelish 14Yyr
Bruichladdich classic Laddie
Avdbeg 10yr

Octowmore 10.4 Virgin oak
Talisker Port Rughle
Talisker 18Yr

Highland Park 1244r
Auchentoshan American oak
Glenkinchie 12yr

Balvenie 14 yr Caribbean cask
Strathisla 12yr

glenfiddich IPA cask
Macallan 12yr Triple Cask
glenfarclas 105°

Glenfarcelas L7Yyr

Laphroaig 10yr

Lagavulin teyr

Caol lla 18Yr

Other Scoteh whislreg - 25ml

Copper Pog

Johnny walker cold Label
Johnny walker Blue Label ear of the Plg

Cotswoldl

Buglish whiskey — 25ml

Copper Rivet, Sow of @ Gun ~ Unaged
Copper rivet, Masthouse single estate
Copper rivet, Masthouse Column Still

4%
40%
40%
43%
4%
50%
4%
62.5%
45.8%
45.2%
40%
40%
42%
43%
40%
42%
40%
e0%
42%
40%
42%
42%

40%
40%
40%

4%
47%
45%
45%
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vooka —~ 25ml

Black Cow, england - Milke

OhapeL Down OhaYD{OV\.Mg, Tenderden — Grape
Chase, england- Potato - our house vodka

Chase Espresso, england- Potato

Chase Marmalade, england- potato

Chase Rhubarb, england- potato

Chase Smoked, england- Potato

Naked chase, sngland- Apple

Vela, chatham - Rye, wheat, Barley

viatorg Cold, Tottenham Hale, Green Coffee

Rum/Rhum — 25ml

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva, Venezuela P
Doorly’s 3Yr, Barbados C
Doorly’s XO, Barbados C
El Porado gYyr, quyana c
El Dorado 12y, quyana c
Bnglish Harbour Shervy Cask, Antigua P
Foursquare 2005 Cask Strength, Barbados B
Foursgquare Zinfandel Cask, Barbados B
Westerhall No. 10, Grenada

HSE Rhuww Blane, Martinlaue P
Rhum Clewment vV.S,0.P, Martinique P
Rhum JM X,0., Martinique P
Appleton 21Yyr Jamaica P5C
Runmbullion Spiced, Kent C
Arcanist Pineapple Elixir, Kent C

D

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
42%
40%
41.3%

40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
4%
59%
43%
40%
40%
42%
45%
43%
42.5%
40%

5

5
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Lager
Whitstable Bay Blonde
Faversham, a contemporary, hoppy § zesty Lager =zoml
_Jake’s Lager

Tonbridge, a fuller style lager from the son of the Hush Heath winery zzoml

Northoown Lager
Margate, a crisp, hoppy and refreshing Lager 3z0ml

Ale § Stout
Spitfire

Faversham, smooth amber ale made from Kentish hops 500ml
wife of Bath

Canterbury, a refreshing and hoppy golden ale 500ml
qadd’s No,11

Rawmsguate, Light pale ale zzoml.

qadd’s No.5

rRamsgate, a vich anol full boolieo best bitter s500ml

Jake's PA

Tonbridge, a refreshing and hoppy session IPA zz0ml

Northdown Pale Ale Mary
Margate, delicate floral notes § an eavthy hoppy finish zzoml

Plg § Porter Gothic Stout
Tunbridge wells, full bodied malty stout with a chocolatey finish 440ml
Cider
_ake’s Cider
Tonbirdge, crisp and vefreshing apple cloer that's wot too sweet 2zoml

Dudda’s Tun Apricot Clder
Doddington, medium sweet and Lightly sparkling sooml

Turners Pear Cloer
Mavrden, medivum sweet and Lightly sparkling sooml

Sparkling wine - 150ml

Chapel Down Kit's coty Blane de Blance, ke, 2015
QMSbDMYwe RoOSE, Kent, 2016
BDLLI',VLQCY S‘PCG’LHL Cuveée France, Champagne

4.5%
4.5%

4.5%

11.5%

12%

12%

5F5

575

6,5

65
575
575

F.50

575
.5

6,5

1=
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18.5



Soft Brinks Gin/lenever — 25ml

Blg Drop suffolk, adry light Lager zzoml 0.5% 5
SBBDHJJP § Tonle the original aleohol free splrit - Citrus, Garden or Spice 6.5 Chase C(E - our house @LVL 40% 4.5
E\/CYL(’,R‘F Forest § TDV\«'LG A non-aleoholic spirit with forest nsplired botanicals 2] east London L'WLWW Oloroso Cask 46'1% e.5
Eageguices Ovangge, apple, cranberry, plneapple, plnk grapefrult 2 QY&GVLSRVW{ Rﬁd@ﬂ RBC cask - TOVLbH:Dt@C 40% 55
Turner Hardy Tomato Juice 3 Chase Elegant 4% s
Coke & Dlet Coke 375 Conker 40% &
REAL Dry Dragon Kowmbucha 55 Cotswoldl 46l é
Noughtﬁ Non-Alcoholic Organic Sparkling wine e.5 T“'Ml“ﬂmg 10 47% e
Cordials Bathtub - Towbx:td@c 432.3% 6,5
ELdCY‘ﬂDWCY with Mexican Lime Soda 4 Chase CqYﬂ'PﬂfYMUt 40% &
Spleed Orange with Blood orance Soda 4 Chase Rhubarb 5 BmVWLCa A?‘PLC 40% >5
P 9 ° Chase Seville 40% 55
LEMADIA with Raspberry § Rost Soda * The London No,1 Original Blue 47% 55
APpLE with white Grape 5 Apricot Soda » 4 Tinkture oL 65
AM Matdstone Ranscombe 40% 535
Aperol som 1% * Chapel Down Bacchus - Tenterden 41.2% 6.5
Belsazar Vermouth pry, white, Rose § Red Soml 17.5-19% 5 Chilgrove Dry 44% 5
Berto Vermouth di Torino, rosso som! 1% 6.5 Edinburgh 4 3% 55
Knightor white somt 15% 5 Flehers 44% P
Canmpart som 25% 4 The Botanist 47% 6
Ramin § Sow's soml 230 é Aninp Kent Bry - Marden 42% 55
Plmm’s Not (Measure only) Soml 225% 4 Ao 602 - Marden 60% b
Dolln, coeurde Genepi, Le Flacon 25ml 40% 55 Greensand Ridge - Tonbridge 40% 5
Tarquin’s Cornish Pastis 2sm. 42% 5 Dockyard - Chatham 41.2% A
Chartreuse Jaune 7 verte 25ml 40%/55% 5 Deaths Door 47% 6.5
Chartreuse VEP jaune / Verte 25ml 42%/54% 40 Herno Oldt Tow 4% >
Digestifs Chase Sloe § Mulberry Aged 29.1% &
Uimoncello di Amalfl somd 25% F5 Anno Sloe — Marden 29% 5
colazingarl Sambuca 2smi 40% 5 Ketel 1 Jonge Jenever 25% 4.5
Villa Zarri Noctino 2sml +3% e Zuldam sy Jenever 38% &
Fernet-Branca 2sml 29% 4
Quaglia Chinotto 2sm. 25% 4



